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200005190001
65261

05/19/2000
10:13:57

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
WEST

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
JAMES A

199705010001
34891

200008040002
64271

08/04/2000
10:15:36

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
WEST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199301150000
15531

200009050003
04241

09/05/2000
09:51:08

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
WEST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199705070001
41361

200011200004
01251

11/20/2000
11:29:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
WEST

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
DAVID JOHN II

199710220003
43111

200011210004
02371

11/21/2000
10:01:59

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
WEST

Grantor RELEASES YARBROUGH,
STEPHEN C

199605170001
61191

200003200000
87401

03/20/2000
10:30:37

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
WEST

Grantor RELEASES DENNIS,
LINDA M

199710280003
50371

200007100002
28831

07/10/2000
09:51:27

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
WEST

Grantor RELEASES WHITBECK,
HARRIS H

200008280002
93011

08/28/2000
09:43:34

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
WEST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199705010001
34251

200010170003
60351

10/17/2000
09:39:46

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
WEST

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRU

200003270000
95851

03/27/2000
10:02:42

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
WEST

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
ANDRE T

17 115 199602010000
33361

Lot#:49
Book:17
Pg:115
Desc:1996-
03336

200005020001
43751

05/02/2000
11:12:10

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
WEST

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:E
BQt:SW

200006150002
00081

06/15/2000
11:13:30

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
WEST

Grantor RELEASES MOHAMMAD,
AHSAN

8 26 Lot#:17 Book:8
Pg:26 Desc:NO
BOOK & PAGE


