Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY WEST;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200005190001 65261	05/19/2000 10:13:57	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY WEST	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, JAMES A					199705010001 34891	
200008040002 64271	08/04/2000 10:15:36	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY WEST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199301150000 15531	
200009050003 04241	09/05/2000 09:51:08	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY WEST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199705070001 41361	
200011200004 01251	11/20/2000 11:29:29	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY WEST	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, DAVID JOHN II					199710220003 43111	
200011210004 02371	11/21/2000 10:01:59	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY WEST	Grantor	RELEASES	YARBROUGH, STEPHEN C					199605170001 61191	
200003200000 87401	03/20/2000 10:30:37	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY WEST	Grantor	RELEASES	DENNIS, LINDA M					199710280003 50371	
200007100002 28831	07/10/2000 09:51:27	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY WEST	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITBECK, HARRIS H						
200008280002 93011	08/28/2000 09:43:34	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY WEST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199705010001 34251	
200010170003 60351	10/17/2000 09:39:46	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY WEST	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRU
200003270000 95851	03/27/2000 10:02:42	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY WEST	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, ANDRE T			17	115	199602010000 33361	Lot#:49 Book:17 Pg:115 Desc:1996- 03336
200005020001 43751	05/02/2000 11:12:10	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY WEST	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E BQt:SW
200006150002 00081	06/15/2000 11:13:30	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY WEST	Grantor	RELEASES	MOHAMMAD, AHSAN			8	26		Lot#:17 Book:8 Pg:26 Desc:NO BOOK & PAGE